

State Vs Neetu @ Sita
FIR No. 249/16
PS: Begum Pur

27.03.2019

Present: Sh.Virender Kharta,Ld.Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Pradeep @ Golu produced from JC (on bail in this case).
Sh. Sudhir Shokeen, ld. Counsel.

Today the case is fixed for arguments on behalf of State.

Arguments on behalf of State heard.

Put up on 23.04.2019 for arguments on behalf of accused.

(Raj Rani)
ASJ-04/NW/Rohini/Delhi
27.03.2019