

State Vs Neetu
FIR No. 249/16
PS: Begum Pur

17.05.2019

Present: Sh.Virender Kharta,Ld.Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Pradeep @ Golu on bail with Sh. Sudhir Shokeen, ld.
Counsel.

Today the case is fixed for further arguments and orders.

Further arguments heard.

Put up 30.05.2019 for remaining arguments.

(Raj Rani)
ASJ-04/NW/Rohini/Delhi
17.05.2019